
Days 9.30 A.M 
10.30 A.M

10.30 A.M -
11.30 A.M

11.30 A.M- 12.30 P.M
12.30 P.M - 

1.30 PM
1.30 P.M- 2.30 P.M

2.30 P.M - 
3.30 P.M

3.30 P.M - 
4.30 P.M

4.30 P.M- 5.30 P.M

MON OOPJ(CS-205) DAA(CS-205) CO(CS-205)

TUE BEVS(CS-205) CO(CS-205) OOPJ(CS-205) DAA(CS-205)

WED DAA(CS-203) BEVS(CS-203) CO(CS-203) OOPJ(CS-203)

THU CO(CS-202)

FRI DAA(BS-003) ID(Online) OOPJ(CS-205) BEVS(CS-205)

SAT

Sl. No.
Subject 

Abbreviation.
Subject Code Subject

(L-P-T-
E)(Credit)

Course Responsibility Department Contact No. mail-id

1  CO CS243 Computer Organization (3-0-0)3 Dr. Raj Vikram CSE 8966009393 raj.vikram@cgu-odisha.ac.in

2 DAA CS241 Design & Analysis of Algorithm(T) (3-0-0)3 Dr. Mamata Wagh CSE 9778455813 mamata.wagh@cgu-odisha.ac.in

3 DAA Lab CS277
Design & Analysis of 

AlgorithmLab(L)
(0-2-0)2

Dr. Mamata Wagh, 
Sibani Baral

CSE 9778455813 mamata.wagh@cgu-odisha.ac.in

4 OOPJ CS211
Object Oriented Programming using 

Java(T)
(3-0-0)3

Dr. Surendra Kumar 
Nanda

CSE 7008859314 surendra.nanda@cgu-odisha.ac.in

5 OOPJ Lab CS280
Object Oriented Programming using 

Java Lab(L)
(0-2-0)2

Dr. Surendra Kumar 
Nanda,  Ashutosh Soni

CSE
7008859314, 
7008970861

surendra.nanda@cgu-odisha.ac.in, 
Ashutosh.soni@cgu-odisha.ac.in

6 Math Lab MA270  Mathematics Lab (Using Python) (0-2-0)2 Dr Priya Rao CSE 7063635776 priya.rao@cgu-odisha.ac.in

BML CS283 Basics of Machine Learning (0-2-0)2
Dr. Rojalina Priyadarshini, 
Amisha Mahakul

AIDS 9437937546 rojalinapriyadarshini@cgu-odisha.ac.in

7 BEVS CY202 Biology and Envionmental Science (3-0-0)3 Dr. Gulmi Chakraborty Chemistry 9735034314 gulmi.chakraborty@cgu-odisha.ac.in

8 SDE SDE Skill Development Elective-2 (0-2-0)2

Mr. Abhishek Bihari, Mr. 
Bharatendu Sekhar 
Khuntia, Mr. Asit Kumar 
Naik

SET
9556734557/97
78144130/9853

134537

abhishek.bihari@cgu-odisha.ac.in, 
bharatendu.khuntia@cgu-
odisha.ac.in,asit.naik@cgu-
odisha.ac.in

9 ID IN201
Innovation by Design
  (MOOCS – NPTEL)

(1-0-0)1

10 CDT IN202
CDT–I(Aptitude & 

Reasoning)
(0-0-0-3)1
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